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WINES by the GLASS

 SPARKLING WINES
OSTRO, Prosecco, Friuli, It, NV 19
BILLECART-SALMON, Champagne, Brut Reserve , Mareuil-Sur-Aÿ, Fr, NV 35
LUCIEN ALBRECHT, Brut Rosé, Crémant D'alsace, Fr, NV 19

WHITE WINES
LA CAÑA, Albariño, Rías Baixas, Es, 2023 19
LA CHABLISIENNE, Chardonnay,  le finage, chablis, Fr, 2023 22
MELVILLE, Chardonnay, Sta Rita Hills, Ca, 2024 21
KISTLER, Chardonnay, Les  Noisetiers,  Russian River, Ca, 2023 35
ALOIS LAGEDER, Pinot Grigio, Vigneti Delle Dolomiti, It, 2024 19
JEAN-JAQUES AUCHÉRE, Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, Fr. 2023 22
ILLUMINATION by QUINTESSA, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, Ca, 2023 22
MÖNCHHOF, Riesling, ürziger würzgarten, Kabinett, Mosel, De, 2022 19

                                     ROSÉ WINES
SALWEY, Pinot Noir, Rosé, Baden, De, 2021 21

                                      RED WINES
OBSIDIAN RIDGE,  Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, Ca, 2022 24
GRGICH HILLS ESTATE, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, Ca, 2021 34
CHÂTEAU LASSÈGUE, Bordeaux blend, St-Émilion Grand Cru, Fr, 2013 35
MELVILLE ESTATE, Pinot noir, Santa Rita Hills, Ca, 2024 22
MICHELE SARRAZIN, Pinot Noir, Sous la roche, Givry, Fr, 2022 38
LA MOZZA I PERAZZI, Sangiovese, Maremma, Tuscany, It, 2021 20
EMILIO MORO, Tempranillo, Ribera Del Duero, Es, 2021 22

BEERS
KOHOLA BREWING CO, 'Talk Story' Pale Ale 10
KOHOLA BREWING CO, 'Lahaina Haze' Hazy Ipa 10
KOHOLA BREWING CO, 'Lokahi' Pilsner 10
ATHLETIC BREWING CO, 'Upside Dawn' Golden Ale(Non-Alcoholic) 7
ATHLETIC BREWING CO, 'Run Wild' India Pale Ale(Non-Alcoholic) 7
ATHLETIC BREWING CO, 'Free Wave' Hazy India Pale Ale(Non-Alcoholic) 7
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HALF BOTTLES

SPARKLING
0160 BILLECART-SALMON, CHAMPAGNE, Brut Rosé, Fr, NV 130
0156 JEAN VESSELLE, CHAMPAGNE, Cuvée Friandise , Demi-Sec Rose, Fr, NV 80
0161 TAITTINGIER, CHAMPAGNE,  La Francaise , Brut, Fr, NV 80
0171 PAUL BARA, CHAMPAGNE,  Brut Grand Rosé , Fr, NV 100
0191 SARACCO, Moscato  D'asti Piedmont, It, 2023 45

WHITES
9761 LOUIS JADOT,Chardonnay, Pouilly-Fuisé, Fr,2023 50
9761 ROMBAUER, Chardonnay, Carneros, Ca, 2022 80
9701 J J. PRÜM, Graacher Himmelreich, Riesling, Auslese, De, 2022 90
9703 J.J. PRÜM, Wehlner Sonnenuhr, Riesling, Auslese, De, 2006 210
9705 HEIDI SCHÖCK & SHÖNE, Riesling, Beerenauslese, De, 2022 90
9725 HIPPOLYTE REVERDY, Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, Fr, 2023 65

REDS
9812 KOSTA BROWNE, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, Ca, 2022 125

9824 QUILT, Cabernet Sauvignon, Rutherford, Napa, Ca, NV 65
9822 JUSTIN, Isoseles, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, Ca, 2019 90
9826  OPUS ONE, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, Ca, 2021 240
9821 PAUL HOBBS, Cabernet sauvignon, Commbsville, Napa Valley, Ca, 2019 95

9820 SHAFER, ONE POINT FIVE, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, Ca, 2022 185
9905 CHATEAU TROPLONG MONDOT, Merlot blend, Saint Emilion, 175

Bordeaux, Fr, 2020
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           CHAMPAGNE
 BLANC

0245 BILLECART-SALMON, Brut,  blanc de blancs, mareuil-sur-aÿ, NV 220
0201 BRUNO PAILLARD, Dosage Zéro , Reims, Nv 250

0244 CHARLES HEIDSIECK, Brut Réserve , Reims, Nv 130
0248 CHARTOGNE-TAILLET, Saint Anne , Extra Brut, Merfy, NV 155
0206 COLLET, Demi-sec, Aÿ, NV 130
0227 EGLY-OURIET, Brut, Les Premices , Ambonnay, NV 235
0223 FORGET CHEMIN, Brut, Special Club , Reims, 2018 310
0236 LAURENT-PERRIER, Grand Siècle  Nº25 , Tours Sur Marne, NV 370
0235 LOUIS ROEDERER, Brut, Collection 245 , Reims, NV 155
0276 MICHEL GONET, Brut Nature, Blanc De Blanc, Grand Cru, 190

Le Mesnil-Sur-Oger, 2015
0256 MOËT & CHANDON, Brut, Dom Pérignon , Epernay, 2013 550
0254 MOËT & CHANDON, Brut, Dom Pérignon , Epernay, 2015 500
0257 PASCAL AGRAPART, Extra Brut, Grand Cru, Avize, 2016 450
0243 PIERRE PETERS, Brut, Cuvèe De Reserve , Le Mesnil-Sur-Oger, NV 200
0252 R.H. COUTIER, Brut, cuvèe tradition, Grand Cru, Ambonnay, NV 160
0265 ROLAND CHAMPION, Brut, Special Club , Grand Cru, Chouilly, 2018 200
0258 SALMON, Brut, Special Club , Reims, 2015 350

0262 BILLECART-SALMON, Brut, Mareuil-Sur-Aÿ, NV 230
0264 COLLET, Brut, Aÿ, NV 115
0224 EGLY-OURIET, Brut Rose, Grand Cru, Ambonanay, NV 350
0241 PERRIER JOUET, Brut, Belle Epoque, Grand Cru, Epernay, 2013 500

SPARKLING WINES
0340 ALMA 4, Blanc de Blanc, Valle De Uco, Ar, 2017 110
0505 CA' DEL BOSCO, Franciacorta, Lombardy, It, NV 105
0404 CLETO CHIARLI E FIGLI, Vecchia Modena, Lambrusco Di Sorbara, It, 2021 70
0410 RAVENTÓS I BLANC, Brut Rosé, De Nit , Conca Del Riu Anoia, Es, 2022 85
0311 RAUMLAND, Brut, Rheinhessen, De, 2018 115
0312 RAUMLAND, Brut Rosé,  Sekt Reserve, Rheinhessen, De, 2015 185
0313 VON WINNING, Extra Brut, Riesling, In Deidesheim , Pfalz, NV 80
0355 SEA SMOKE, Blanc de Noir, Sea Spray,  Santa Rita Hills, Ca, 2019 225

ROSÉ



5

RIESLING
GERMANY

0061 A.J. ADAM, Hofberg , GG, Trocken, Mosel, 2023 170
0069 J.J. PRÜM, Wehlenher Sonnenuhr , Spätlese, Mosel, 2022 150
0070 J.J. PRÜM, Wehlenher Sonnenuhr , Auslese, Mosel, 2023 180
0064 ÖKONOMIERAT REBHOLZ, Von Rotliegenden , Trocken, Pfalz, 2023 110
0083 S.A. PRÜM, Wehlenher Sonnenuhr , GG, Trocken, Mosel, 2015 160
0087 SCHÄFER-FRÖLICH, Schiefergestein Bockenauer , Trocken, Nahe, 2020 135
0084 SELBACH OSTER, Schlosberg , GG, Mosel, 2022 125
0086 WEINGUT SPRITZER, Lenchen Eisberg , Spätlese, Rheingau, 2023 190
0062 WILLEMS-WILLEMS, Kabinett, Mosel, 2020 80
0097 VON WINNING, Pechstein , GG, Pfalz, 2023 300

UNITED STATES
0007 HILLICK & HOBBS, Seneca Lake , NY, 2021 90

AUSTRIA
0052 SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG, Zöbing, Kamptal, 2023 90
0056 WEINGUT BRUNDELMAYER, Terrassen , Kamptal, 2020 80

FRANCE
0101 DOMAINE WEINBACH, schlossberg , alsace, 2021 180

ITALY
0117 SAN FEROLO, Terra Celeste , Langhe, 2021 120

SAUVIGNON BLANC

UNITED STATES
0903 CLIFF LEDE, Napa Valley, Ca, 2023 90
0901 LONG SHADOWS CYMBAL, Columbia Valley, WA, 2023 105

0906 MERRY EDWARDS, Russian River Valley, CA, 2022 120

GERMANY
0975 VON WINNING, Pfalz,  2020 105

FRANCE
0927 DOMAINE DIDER DAGUENEAU, Silex , Loire Valley, 2022 300
0914 JACKY PREYS ET FILS, Cuvée Silex , Touraine, Loire Valley, 2023 100
0925 LAPORTE, Le Rochoy , sancerre, loire valey, 2024 115

NEW ZEALAND
0960 CRAGGY RANGE, Te Muna , Martinborough, 2023 90
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CHARDONNAY - NEW WORLD

CALIFORNIA
0501 AUBERT, Powder House, Sonoma Coast, 2023 235

0504 CHÂTEAU MONTELENA, Napa Valley, 2022 170
0512 DOMAINE DE LA RIVIERE, Flora Marie , Russian River Valley, 2020 170
0514 FLOWERS, Sonoma Coast, 2023 110
0520 GRGICH HILLS ESTATE, Napa Valley, 2022 135
0525 KISTLER, Les Noisetiers , Sonoma Coast, 2022 140
0526 KOSTA BROWNE, One Sixteen , Russian River, 2022 210
0534 MAGGY HAWK, Skycrest Vineyard , Anderson Valley, 2018 125
0532 NEYERS, Carneros Distritc, 2022 95
0535 NICKEL & NICKEL, Truchard Vineyard,Napa Valley, 2023 120
0575 VARNER, Spring Ridge Vineyard, Santa Cruz, 2013 116
0576 WILLIAMS SELYEM, Unoaked , Russian River Valley, 2023 180

OREGON
0600 ANTICA TERRA, Aequorin , Dundee Hills, 2022 350
0619 DOMAINE SERENE, Evenstad Reserve , Dundee Hills, 2021 148
0616 LINGUA FRANCA, Avni , Willamette Valley, 2021 120

SOMMELIER SELECTION 
DOMAINE DE LA RIVIERE, FLORA MARIE

Flora Marie is a single vineyard site that grows a Montrachet clone. Known 
for its complex style with notes of pear, honeysuckle, butter cream and 

baking spices, it displays balanced acidity with a lingering finish.
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CHARDONNAY - OLD WORLD
FRANCE

CHABLIS
0720 FAMILE SAVARY, 2022 90
0728 REMOISSENET, Bourgos, Grand Cru, 2022 300

BURGUNDY- VILLAGES
0701 DOMAINE MICHEL GROS, Fontaine San Martin , Monopole, 150

Nuits St. Georges, 2023
0708 DOMAINE TAUPENOT-MERME, Saint-Romain, 2021 135
0702 LES HÉRITIERS DU COMTE LAFON, Mâcon-Milly-Lamartine, 2023 90
0785 PERNOD BELICARD, Puligny-Montrachet, 2022 265

BURGUNDY- PREMIER CRU
0753 DOMAINE DE L'ARLOT, Clos De L'arlot , Nuits-Saint-Georges, 2023 295

BURGUNDY- GRAND CRU
0782 DOMAINE BONNEAU DU MARTRAY, Corton-Charlemagne, 2021 1000

ITALY
0857 RADIKON, 'S' Slantik , Friuli-Venezia Giulia, 2020 (Skin-Contact) 96

FRENCH WHITES
1218 CHAMPALOU, CHENIN BLANC, Classic , Vouvray, Loire Valley, 2022 85
1225 CHATEAU GRAVILLE LACOSTE, Sauvignon Blanc/Semillon, Bordeaux, 2023 90
1202 DOMAINE DE LA JOUSSELENIÈRE, Melon De Bourgogne, 70

Muscadet Sèvre et Maine Sur Lie, Loire Valley, 2021
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ITALIAN WHITES
NORTHERN & CENTRAL ITALY

1428 JERMANN, Ribbola Gialla, Vinnae, Friuli, 2022 95
1407 LIVIO FELLUGA, Pinot Grigio, Friuli-Venezia Guila, 2023 85
1424 PIEROPAN, Garganega, La Rocca, Soave Classico, Veneto, 2022 105

SOUTHERN ITALY
1425 AGRICOLA PUNICA, Vermentino,Chardonnay, Samas , Sardinia, 2021 85

SPANISH WHITES
1114 AMEZTOI, HONDARRIBI ZURI, Getariako Txakolina, 2023 70
1112 VIÑA SASTRE, Cayetana Blanca, Flavus , Ribera Del Duero, 2018 100

GERMAN WHITES
1130 HANS WIRSCHING, Silvaner, Trocken, Franken, 2020 72
1141 ÖKONOMIERAT REBHOLZ, Muskateller, Trocken, Pfalz, 2020 115
1135 PFEFFINGEN, Scheurebe, Dry, Pfalz, 2016 80

INTERNATIONAL WHITES
1151 DOMAINE OTT, Grüner Veltliner,  Am Berg, Wagram, Austria, 2023 82
1152 NIKOLAIHOF, Grüner Veltliner, Federspiel , Wachau, 2022 95
1155 PRAGER, Grüner Veltliner, Achleiten , Smaragd, Wachau, Austria 2021 180
1170 TEMPOS VEGA SICILIA, Furmint,  Mandolas ,  Hungary, 2020 105

UNITED STATES WHITES
1016 ALEXANA, Pinot Gris, Terroir Series,  Willamette Valley, Or, 2023 80
1007 JAMES RAHN, Gruner Veltliner, Abbey Road Farm, Willamette Valley, OR, 2022 80
1004 MORLET, Bordeaux  Blend, La Proportion Dorée,  Sonoma County, Ca, 2018 230
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ORANGE WINE/SKIN-CONTACT WHITES
1409 ALOIS LAGEDER, Pinot Grigio, Porer, Alto Adige, IT, 2022 95
1120 MESQUIDA MORA, Premsal/Giro, Acrollam , Mallorca, ES, 2021 95
1416 RADIKON, Friulano, Jakot,  Friuli, IT, 2018 (500ml) 120

ROSÉ

9004 DOMAINE DE LA RIVIERE, Pinot Noir, Shoshana , Russian River Valley, CA 2024 90
9090 GOBELSBURG, Pinot Noir, Cistercien , Kamptal, AUT, 2024 70
9068 DOMAINE TEMPIER, Mourvédre Blend, Bandol, Provence, FR, 2023 160
9081 BOSCO DEL MERLO, Pinot Grigio, Venezie, IT, 2023 80
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PINOT NOIR - NEW WORLD

CALIFORNIA
3006 DOMAINE DE LA RIVIERE, Red Barn Block , Russian River, 2021 165
3001 CERITAS, Cuvée Anabelle , Sonoma Coast, 2022 225
3002 CIRQ, Russian River Valley Sonoma Coast, 2021 325
3010 HIRSCH VINEYARDS, East Ridge , Sonoma Coast, 2021 250
3013 THE HILT, E s tate, Santa Rita Hills, 2021 120
3018 KOSTA BROWNE, Russian River, 2022 295
3017 LITTORAI, Les Larmes, Anderson Valley, 2023 200
3025 OCCIDENTAL, Sonoma Coast, 2023 185
3024 OUR LADY GUADALUPE, Santa Rita Hills, 2022 180
3022 PAUL HOBBS,  Russian River Valley, 2022 155
3030 RADIO-COTEAU, Belay, Sonoma Coast, 2021 175
3036 TALLEY, Rincon Vineyard , Arroyo Grande, 2020 215

OREGON
3102 ANTICA TERRA, Antikythera , Eola-Amity-Hills, 2022 350
3108 BERGSTRÖM, Cumberland Reserve, Willamette Valley, 2023 125
3119 LINGUA FRANCA, Avni , Willamette Valley, 2023 120

ARGENTINA
3150 BODEGA CHACRA, Sin Azufre , Patagonia, 2021 135

SOMMELIER SELECTION
LITTORAI 'LES LARMES' ANDERSON VALLEY PINOT NOIR, 2023

Organic & biodnynamically farmed, this elegant and balanced wine 
offers notes of bright red fruits, warm spices, and citrus peel. With a 

rich mouth feel that stands up to its natural acidity, this wine pairs 
well with gamey meats as well as heartier fish.
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PINOT NOIR - OLD WORLD
FRANCE

BURGUNDY - BOURGOGNE ROUGE
3673 ALBERT BICHOT, Origines , 2022 85

BURGUNDY – VILLAGES
3620 BOUCHARD AÎNE & FILS, Nuits-Saint-Georges, 2011 170
3544 DOMAINE COMTE GEORGES DE VOGÜÉ, Chambolle-Musigny, 2023 500
3566 DOMAINE DE L'ARLOT, Clos De Chapeau , Côtes De Nuits-Villages, 2023 160
3632 DOMAINE DES COMTES LAFON, Volnay, 2022 260
3570 DOMAINE DUJAC, Morey Saint-Denis, 2023 295
3625 DOMIANE MICHEL GROS, Nuits-Saint-George, 2023 200
3594 LOUIS JADOT, Vosne-Romanée 2019 250
3562 MICHEL SARRAZIN, Marangues, 2021 140

BURGUNDY - PREMIER CRU
3587 DOMAINE DE LA ROMANÉE-CONTI, Vosne-Romanée, 2020 3300
3599 DOMAINE DUJAC, Les Beaux Monts , Vosne-Romanée, 2019 2450
3597 DOMAINE MICHELE GROS, Clos Reas , Vosne-Romanée, 2023 350
3511 GENOT BOULANGER, Mercurey-Sazenay, 2020 145

BURGUNDY - GRAND CRU
3571 DOMAINE DE LA ROMANÉE-CONTI, Échézeaux , Flagey-Échézeaux 2020 3300

3588 DOMAINE DE LA ROMANÉE-CONTI, La  Tâche , Vosne-Romanée, 2009 10560
3589 DOMAINE DE LA ROMANÉE-CONTI, La  Tâche , Vosne-Romanée, 2010 10560
3590 DOMAINE DE LA ROMANÉE-CONTI,  Richebourg , Vosne-Romanée, 2015 6645
3591 DOMAINE DE LA ROMANÉE-CONTI, Romanée-St.Vivant, Vosne-Romanée, 2009 5385
3525 DOMAINE DUJAC, Clos De La Roche , Morey-Saint-Denis, 2023 830
3527 DOMAINE DUJAC, Clos De La Roche , Morey-Saint-Denis, 2022 850
3526 DOMAINE DUJAC, Clos Saint-Denis , Morey-Saint-Denis, 2022 875
3521 DOMAINE DUJAC, Clos Saint-Denis , Morey-Saint-Denis, 2021 840

GERMANY
3951 MEYER-NÄKEL, Blue Slate , Ahr, 2021 185
3952 SALWEY, Kaiserstuhl , Baden, 2017 95
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

CALIFORNIA
4502 ALTAGRACIA, Eisele Vineyard , Napa Valley, 2019 365
4506 CADE, Estate , Howell Mountain, Napa Valley, 2022 275
4507 CATERWAUL, Sonoma County, 2021 110
4505 CERITAS, Paratus , Mt Veeder, 2021 300
4511 CLIFF LEDE,  Napa Valley, 2022 175
4513 CLOS DU VAL, Napa Valley, 2022 120

4528 CORISON, Napa Valley, 1997    650
4527 DUNN VINEYARDS, Howell Mountains, Napa Valley, 2021 340
4526 FAUST, Napa Valley, 2022 136
4535 FORTUNATE SON, The Diplomat , Napa Valley, 2021 350
4536 J DAVIS, Diamond Mountain District,  2021 300
4562 OPUS ONE, Napa Valley, 2014 600
4549 OPUS ONE, Napa Valley, 2018 500
4552 OPUS ONE, Napa Valley, 2021 480
4550 OPUS ONE, Napa Valley, 2022 450
4553 PAHLMEYER, Napa Valley, 2021 400
4564 QUINTESSA, Napa Valley, 2022 300
4567 REALM, Moonracer, Napa Valley, 2022 550
4563 RIDGE, Montebello , Santa Cruz Mountains, 2014 800
4566 RIDGE, Montebello, Santa Cruz Mountains, 2019 640
4569 RIVERS-MARIE, Napa Valley 2022 250
4577 SCREAMING EAGLE, Oakville, Napa Valley, 2022 6800
4571 SCREAMING EAGLE, The Flight , Oakville, Napa Valley, 2021 2500

GO AHEAD, DRINK THE GOOD STUFF

We've stocked up on some incredible wines that we'd love for our guests to 
experience. To make them more accessible, we're offering select bottles at 
special pricing, far below the usual markup. It's a rare opportunity to enjoy 

exceptional wines at exceptional value. Ask your server about them!
When they're gone, they're gone!
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS
- Continued -

WASHINGTON
4601 COL SOLARE, Red Mountain, 2020 195

CHILE
4662 SEÑA, Valle De Aconcagua, 2021 285

ITALY (SUPER TUSCAN)
7201 TENUTA DI ARCANUM, 2018 160

7704 TENUTA DI ARCANUM, 2012 140
0087 TENUTA SAN GUIDO, Sassicaia , Bolgheri, 2020 500
7212 TENUTA SAN GUIDO, Sassicaia , Bolgheri, 2022 425
7301 TENUTA SAN GUIDO, Guidalberto , Bolgheri, 2022 180

BORDEAUX
LEFT BANK

5004 CHÂTEAU CLERC MILON, Pauillac, 2008 288
5011 CHÂTEAU COS D'ESTORNELL, Saint-Estèphe, 2016 650
5013 CHÂTEAU D'ARMAILHAC, Saint-Julien, 2021 250

5009 CHÂTEAU DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU, Saint-Julien, 2020 550
5006 CHÂTEAU LAFITE-ROTHSCHILD, Pauillac, 2021 1850
5008 CHÂTEAU LÉOVILLE BARTON, Saint-Julien, 2020 340
5014 CHÂTEAU PALMER, Margaux, 2017 650
5030 CHÂTEAU PAPE CLEMENT, Pessac-Léognan, 2021 315
5003 CHEVLIER DE LASCOMBES, Margaux, 2022 115
5050 CLOSERIE DU PELAN, Les Salles de Castillon, 2009 150
5017 LE PETITE MOUTON DE MOUTON ROTHSCHILD, Pauillac, 2020 650
5001 PAUILLAC DE LATOUR, Pauillac, 2019 250

RIGHT BANK
5063 CHÂTEAU LASSÈGUE,  Saint-Émilion, 2013 140
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MERLOT
UNITED STATES

4804 DUCKHORN, Three Palms Vineyard , Napa, California, 2021 300
4821 LONG SHADOWS, Pedestal , Columbia Valley, Washington, 2019 150
4814 PEJU, Napa, California, 2021 80
4820 LEONETTI CELLARS, Walla Walla, Washington, 2021 250

SYRAH/SHIRAZ
UNITED STATES

5222 CAYUSE VINEYARD, Cailloux Vineyard, Walla Walla Valley, WA, 2023 260
5224 L'AVENTURE, Estate Cuvèe, Paso Robles, CA,  2020 255
5206 SINE QUA NON, Distentia IV , Santa Rita Hills, CA, 2022 400
5207 SINE QUA NON, Eleven Confesions Vineyard, Santa Rita Hills, CA, 2020 550
5228 LONG SHADOWS, Sequel , Columbia Valley, WA, 2020 160

AUSTRALIA
5268 PENFOLDS, Grange, South Australia, 2014 1125

FRANCE
5400 ALAIN GRALLIOT, Laguiraude, Crozes-Hermitage, 2020 160
5320 E. GUIGAL, La Turque, C ôte-Rôtie 2018 650

GRENACHE & FRIENDS
FRANCE

6254 DOMAINE SANTA DUC, Habemus Papam, Châteauneuf-Du-Pape, 2020 110
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FRENCH REDS
BEAUJOLAIS

4262 LUCIEN LARDY, Les Moriers , Fleurie, 2020 95
4271 CAMILLE MÉLINAND, Chiroubles, 2019 100

4274 CHÂTEAU DE PIERREUX, Réserve De Château , Brouilly, 2021 87
4270 JEAN-PAUL-DUBOST, Le Potet , Régnié, 2021 77
4280 PASCAL & JEAN-PHILIPPE GRANGER, Les Chassignoles , Moulin-Á-Vent, 75

2019

LOIRE VALLEY
4844 PHILIPPE ALLIET, Cabernet Franc, Coteau De Noire, Chinon, 2020 140

JURA
4282 DOMAINE COUBERT, Trouseau, Trouseau De La Valleè , 2018 95

ITALIAN REDS
PIEDMONT - BAROLO

7601 ALDO CONTERNO, Bussia , 2020 315
7605 BRUNO GIACOSA, Falleto Di Serralunga , Riserva, 1990 2110
7600 CORDERO DI MONTEZEMOLO, 1971 598
7603 GAJA, Sperss , 2020 1150
7612 PRUNOTTO, 2020 155

PIEDMONT -  BARBARESCO
7558 CASTELLO DI NEIVE, Santo Stefano , 2020 130
7548 MARCHESI DI GRESY, Martinenga, 2020 155
7563 PRODUTTORI DEL BARBARESCO, 2019 150
7562 PRUNOTTO, 2020 135

PIEDMONT - LANGHE & ALTO PIEMONTE
7630 LUIGI FERRANDO, Etichetta Bianca , Carema, 2018 215
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ITALIAN REDS 
- Continued -

TUSCANY
7103 BADIA A COLTIBOUNO, Sangiovese, Chianti Classico Riserva, 2020 125
7213 POGGIONE, Sangiovese, Brunello De Montalcino, 2018 155
7108 SELVAPIANA, Sangiovese, Chianti Rufina Riserva, 2019 115

NORTHERN & CENTRAL ITALY
7452 ALOIS LAGEDER, Schiava, Trentino-Alto Adige, 2022 75
7453 FORADORI, TEROLDEGO, Granato , Trentino-Alto Adige, 2019 160
7401 MUSELLA, Amarone Della Valpolicella, Veneto, 2017 140
7003 NINO NEGRI, Nebbiolo, Inferno, Valtelina Superiore, 2020 115
7340 PAOLO BEA, Sagrantino, Rosso De Veo , Montefalco, Umbria, 2017 195
7415 RADIKON, Rs21 , Merlot/Pignolo, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, 2021 120

SOUTHERN ITALY
7004 AGRICOLA PUNICA, Carignan Blend, Barrua , Isola Dei Nuraghi, 126

Sardinia, 2018
7050 MASTROBERARDINO, Radici , Taurasi, Campania, 2017 165
7012 TORNATORE, Nerello Mascalese/Cappuccio, Etna Rosso, Sicilia 2020 95

SOMMELIER SELECTION 
RADIKON RS21

Biodynamically Farmed with no sulfites added, this Merlor/Pignolo blend 
has notes of red and blue fruits as well as crushed rose petals. Surprisingly 

bright acidity leads to a lengthy finish with well-integrated tannins.
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SPANISH REDS

RIBERA DEL DUERO
8060 VEGA SICILIA, Unico , 2012 950
8055 VIÑA SASTRE, Reserva, 2017 105

RIOJA
8102 CONDE DE HERVÍAS, 2011 175
8103 LOPEZ DE HEREDIA, Viña Cubill , Reserva, 2017 125
8101 REMELLURI, RESERVA,  2016 130
8231 RAÚL PÉREZ, Mencia blend, El Rapolao , La Vizcaina, 2019 90

INTERNATIONAL REDS
4903 CATENA, Vista Flores , Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2023 70
4901 FINCA ADALGISA, Malbec, Lujan De Cuyo, Mendoza Argentina, 2018 130
4905 LAPOSTOLLE, Carmenère, Clos Apalta , Valle De Colchagua, Chile, 2020 235
4909 MONTES, Carmenère, Purple Angel , Valle De Colchagua, Chile, 2020 165
3960 SCHNAITMANN, Lemberger, Steinwiege , Württemberg, Germany, 2017 92

UNITED STATES REDS
6503 A. RAFANELLI, Zinfandel, Dry Creek Valley, CA, 2021 135
4848 JAMES RAHN, Cabernet Franc, Bright Light Vineyard, Columbia Gorge, 2022 90
4813 MATTHIASON, Refosco, Matthiason Vineyard, Napa Valley, CA, 2014 125
6505 RIDGE, Zinfandel Blend, Lytton Springs, Alexander Valley, CA, 2022 130
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LARGE-FORMAT BOTTLES

SPARKLING

9314 LAURENT-PERRIER, Grand Siècle Nº22 , Montagne De Reims, Champagne, NV 600

WHITE

9412 DOMAINE VACHERON, Sancerre, FR, 2023 285
9403 HARTFORD COURT, Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, CA, 2017 160
9408 J.F. GANEVAT, Chardonnay, Cuvée Marguerite , Jura, FR, 2018 400

RED
9453 QUINTESSA, Cabernet Sauvignon blend, Napa Valley, CA, 2021 900
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SPIRITS
VODKA
BELVEDERE, Żyrardów Polmos, Masovia, Poland 19
CHOPIN,  Siedlce, Masovia, Poland 19
GREY GOOSE, SAINT-QUENTIN, Hauts-De-France, France 19
HANGAR 1, Mandarin, Alameda, California 18
KETEL ONE, Schiedam, South Holland, Netherlands 16
KETEL ONE, Citron, Schiedam, South Holland, Netherlands 17
OCEAN, Kula, Maui, Hawai'i 15
TITO'S,  Austin, Texas 15

GIN
BCN, PRIORAT, Catalonia, Spain 16
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, Whitchurch, Hampshire, England 17
FID STREET, Makawao, Hawai'i 15
HENDRICK'S, GIRVAN, Ayrshire, Scotland 18
MAHÓN, MINORCA, Balearic Islands, Spain 15
MONKEY 47, Black Forest, Baden-Württemberg, Germany 18
NOLET'S, SCHIEDAM, South Holland, Netherlands 18
ROKU, Osaka, Japan 16
TANQUERAY Nº TEN, Cameron Bridge, Fife, Scotland 15
UNCLE VAL'S,  Sonoma, California 16
GREY WHALE,  Sonoma, California 16

TEQUILA
CASA DRAGONES, Blanco, Los Valles, Jalisco 30
CASAMIGOS, Añejo, Jesús Maria, Jalisco 28
CASA AZUL, Añejo, Los Valles, Jalisco 32
CASA AZUL, Reposado, Los Valles, Jalisco 24
CAZADORES, Reposado, Arandas, Jalisco 17
CLASE AZUL, Plata, Jesús Maria, Jalisco 35
CLASE AZUL, Gold, Jesús Maria, Jalisco 85
DON JULIO, 1942, Atotonilco El Alto, Jalisco 40
DON FULANO, Blanco Fuerte, Tequila, Jalisco 18
FORTALEZA, Blanco, Tequila, Jalisco 23
FORTALEZA, Reposado, Tequila, Jalisco 25
FORTALEZA, Merriman's Single Barrel Reposado, Tequila, Jalisco 45
LUNAZUL, Blanco, Tequila, Jalisco 15
MAESTRO DOBEL, Diamante, Los Valles, Jalisco 16
SIETE LEGUAS BLANCO, Atotonilco El Alto, Jalisco 24
TRES GENERACIONES, Añejo, Tequila, Jalisco 18
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SPIRITS
- Continued -

MEZCAL
BOZAL, Tobasiche, San Baltazar, Oaxaca 22
BANHEZ, Joven, San Miguel Ejutla, Oaxca 15
CLASE AZUL,  Durango, Durango 80
DEL MAGUEY, Vida, San Luis Del Río, Oaxaca 18
REAL MINERO, Largo, Santa Catarina Minas, Oaxaca 32
REAL MINERO, Pechuga, Santa Catarina Minas, Oaxaca 55
REAL MINERO, Tobalá Capón, Santa Catarina Minas, Oaxaca 38

SOTOL
SOTOL POR SIEMPRE, Janos, Chihuahua 17

RUM
KULA, Light, Kula, Maui, Hawai'i 15
KULA, Dark, Kula, Maui, Hawai'i 15
MOUNT GAY, Saint Lucy, Barbados, West Indies 14
RON ZACAPA NO. 23,  Retalhuleu, Retalhuleu, Guatemala 18
RON ZACAPA XO, Retalhuleu, Retalhuleu, Guatemala 22
SANTA TERESA,  Aragua Valley, Venezuela 20
SMITH & CROSS, Whitham, Essex, England 18

WHISKEY - BOURBON
ANGEL'S ENVY, Louisville, Kentucky 23
BAKER'S, Single Barrel, Clermont, Kentucky 28
BASIL HAYDEN, 10 Yr, Clermont, Kentucky 28
ELIJAH CRAIG, Small Batch, Bardstown, Kentucky 18
ELIJAH CRAIG 18 YR, Bardstown, Kentucky 60
FOUR ROSES, Lawrenceburg, Kentucky 15
HEAVEN HILL, Grain To Glass, Bardstown, Kentucky 38
KNOB CREEK 9 YR, Clermont, Kentucky 20
MAKER'S MARK, Loretto, Kentucky 16
OLD FITZGERALD 7 YR, Lousville, Kentucky 55

WHISKEY - RYE
SAZERAC,  Frankfort, Kentucky 20
TEMPLETON, Lawrenceburg, Indiana 22
RITTENHOUSE 100 PROOF RYE, Louisville, Kentucky 16
WHISTLE PIG 10 YR, Shoreham, Vermont 38
WHISTLE PIG 15 YR, Shoreham, Vermont 68
WHISTLE PIG 18 YR, Shoreham, Vermont 85
WHISTLE PIG 'THE BOSS HOG', Shoreham, Vermont 130
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SPIRITS
- Continued -

WHISKEY - NORTH AMERICAN
CROWN ROYAL,  Manitoba, Canada 16
OLD PALI ROAD, Kailua, O'ahu, Hawai'i 22
PANIOLO, Makawao, Maui, Hawai'i 16
SAVAGE & COOKE, Bad Sweater, Vallejo, California 20
SAVAGE & COOKE, Burning Chair, Vallejo, California 22
SAVAGE & COOKE, Second Glance, Vallejo, California 18

WHISKEY - IRISH
JAMESON, Midleton, County Cork 16
SLANE, 'Triple Casked', County Meath 16
REDBREAST 12 YR, 'Single Pot Still', County Cork 27

SCOTCH
BALVENIE 12 YR, Dufftown, Speyside 25
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR, Keith, Speyside 14
COMPASS BOX, The Spice Tree, Chiswick, London, England 20
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR, Dufftown, Speyside 20
GLENLIVET 12 YR, Ballindalloch, Speyside 19
GLENMORANGIE 12 YR,  Tain, Highlands 18
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YR, Viking Honor, Kirkwall, Orkney Islands 26
JOHNNIE WALKER, Black Label, Edinburgh, Lowlands 15
JOHNNIE WALKER, Blue Label, Edinburgh, Lowlands 55
LAGAVULIN 16 YR, Lagavulin, Islay 28
MACALLAN 12 YR,  Sherry Oak Cask, Craigellachie, Speyside 26
MACALLAN 18 YR, Sherry Oak Cask, Craigellachie, Speyside 75
MONKEY SHOULDER,  Dufftown, Speyside 16
OBAN 14 YR,  Oban, Highlands 30
PORT CHARLOTE 10 YR, Islay Island 18

BRANDY/COGNAC
CASTELLO BANFI, Grappa, Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy 15
COURVOISIER VSOP, Cognac, Nouvelle-Aquitaine, France 15
HENNESSY VS, Cognac, Nouvelle-Aquitaine, France 16
MARTIN VSOP, Cognac, Nouvelle-Aquitaine, France 22
RÉMY MARTIN 1738, Cognac, Nouvelle-Aquitaine, France 40


